
Susan Bright 
Regional Managing Partner – 
UK and Africa 
T +44 20 7296 2263
susan.bright@hoganlovells.com

Rachel Kent 
Partner, London
T +44 20 7296 5825
rachel.kent@hoganlovells.com

Elizabeth Slattery
Partner, London
T +44 20 7296 5294
elizabeth.slattery@hoganlovells.com

Robert Masman
Partner, Amsterdam
T +31 20 5533 747
robert.masman@hoganlovells.com

Thomas Dünchheim 
Office Managing Partner, Düsseldorf 
T +49 211 1368 353
thomas.duenchheim@hoganlovells.com

Derek Meilman 
Partner, London and New York
T +44 20 7296 5255
derek.meilman@hoganlovells.com

Bronwen May 
Partner, Hong Kong
T +852 2840 5630
bronwen.may@hoganlovells.com

Charles Brasted 
Partner, London 
T +44 20 7296 5025
charles.brasted@hoganlovells.com

Peter Watts
Partner, London 
T +44 20 7296 2769
peter.watts@hoganlovells.com

Christopher Thomas
Partner, Brussels 
T +32 2 505 0929
christopher.thomas@hoganlovells.com

Lucas Osorio
Office Managing Partner, Madrid 
T +34 91 3498 268
lucas.osorio@hoganlovells.com

Andrew McGinty
Partner, Shanghai 
T +8621 6122 3866
andrew.mcginty@hoganlovells.com

Pamela Buxton 
Consultant, London
T +44 20 7296 5007
pamela.buxton@hoganlovells.com

Jacky Scanlan-Dyas 
Partner, Tokyo
T +81 3 5157 8214
jacky.scanlan-dyas@hoganlovells.com

Falk SchÖning 
Partner, Brussels
T +32 2 505 0906
falk.schoening@hoganlovells.com

Adrian Emch 
Partner, Beijing
T +86 10 6582 9510 Ext 2510
adrian.emch@hoganlovells.com 

Lourdes Catrain 
Partner, Brussels
T +32 2 505 0933
lourdes.catrain@hoganlovells.com

Winston Maxwell 
Partner, Paris
T +33 1 5367 4847
winston.maxwell@hoganlovells.com

Ciara Kennedy-Loest 
Partner, London
T +44 20 7296 5173
ciara.kennedy-loest@hoganlovells.com

Constitutional Change Taskforce
General Queries

Rupert Shiers
Partner, London 
T +44 20 7296 2966
rupert.shiers@hoganlovells.com

Hugo Paemen
Senior Advisor, Brussels 
T +32 2 505 0952
hugo.paemen@hoganlovells.com

Tim Brandi
Partner, Frankfurt 
T +49 69 96236 440
tim.brandi@hoganlovells.com

“Hogan Lovells” or the “firm” is an international legal practice that includes Hogan Lovells International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP and their affiliated businesses.

The word “partner” is used to describe a partner or member of Hogan Lovells International LLP, Hogan Lovells US LLP or any of their affiliated entities or any employee or 
consultant with equivalent standing. Certain individuals, who are designated as partners, but who are not members of Hogan Lovells International LLP, do not hold 
qualifications equivalent to members.

For more information about Hogan Lovells, the partners and their qualifications, see www. hoganlovells.com.

Where case studies are included, results achieved do not guarantee similar outcomes for other clients. Attorney advertising. Images of people may feature currentor former lawyers 
and employees at Hogan Lovells or models not connected with the firm.

© Hogan Lovells 2016. All rights reserved. 11057_C6_0616

www.hoganlovells.com/constitutionalchange


